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DESCRIPTION :
(as specified)

SIGNATURENAME OF THE OWNER

Mulund Goregaon Link Road
S   P   A   C   E   A   G  E 

C     O     N      S     U     L     T     A     N     T    S

B-106, Natraj Building,

Mulund (w), Mumbai : 4000 080

DESCRIPTION OF PROPOSAL & PROPERTY

-

 SIGNATURE NAME AND ADDRESS OF  LICENSED  SURVEYOR ( L.S.)     

-

PROPOSED  RESIDENTIAL BLDG. ON PLOT BEARING C.T.S. NO.95, 95/1 TO 5
OF SAKI VILLAGE IN L- WARD .

04/23

M/S. MAHINDRA LIFE SPACE DEVELOPERS LTD 
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NIKHIL

NAME & ADDRESS OF  DESIGN ARCHITECT

LINE AREA DIAGRAM OF 1ST  FLOOR PLAN
SCALE - 1:100

2

1

4

5

6
7

8

3

LINE AREA DIAGRAM OF 2ND TO 4TH  FLOOR PLAN
SCALE - 1:100

5.
72

2.
45

2.
60

6.70
25.70

4.
07

2.
55

5.
20

11
.8

2

7.506.302.903.155.85

3.15

2.
60

3.00

2.
60

1.
55

2.
05

1.
60

3.00

3.10

0.45

2.
05

5.40

1.55

2.55

0.
45

2.172.26

1.
62

6.10

LI1

LO1 ST1E.D.

25.70

14.04 2.40 6.71 2.55

25.70

6.
63

7.
60

4.
08

18
.3

0

6.704.9514.04
25.70

5.
73

1.
05

4.
74

1.
05

5.
73

0.
45

2.172.21

1.84

1.
471.95

0.
48

3.13

5.
20

6.10

1.
60

2.26

1.
63

5.
05

0.
45

3.00

5.
05

2.90

1.
40

3.00

1.
85

3.10

1.
80

0.45

2.
05

5.64 0.67

1.
55

5.40

2

1

2

3

4

11

10

5
6

9

7

8

12

2.55

1.54

2.55

LI1
LO1 ST1E.D.

4.9514.04

1.
05

5.
72

1.
05

2.
45

2.
60

14.04 4.95 6.70
25.70

4.
07

2.
55

5.
20

11
.8

2

7.506.302.903.155.85

1.55

2.55

0.
45

2.172.26

1.
62

6.10

25.70

1.
52

2.03

1.
58

2.40

TOILET
2.15 X 1.53 DINING

2.00 X 2.68

KITCHEN
3.15 X 2.50

STUDY RM.
2.45 X 3.05

UTILITY
1.85 X 0.90TOILET

2.15 X 1.53

TOILET
1.53 X
 1.57

ENT.
1.15 X
 1.35

TOILET
2.15 X 1.53 DINING

2.00 X 2.68

KITCHEN
3.15 X 2.50

STUDY RM.
2.45 X 3.05

UTILITY
1.85 X 0.90TOILET

2.15 X 1.53

TOILET
1.53 X
 1.57

ENT.
1.15 X
 1.35

5.50

0.90 M.W.
CHAJJA 0.45 M.W.CHAJJA

0.45 M.W.CHAJJA 0.90 M.W.CHAJJA
0.90 M.W.
CHAJJA 0.45 M.W.CHAJJA

0.45 M.W.CHAJJA
0.90 M.W.
CHAJJA 0.45 M.W.CHAJJA

0.45 M.W.CHAJJA 0.45 M.W.CHAJJA0.90 M.W.
CHAJJA

0.90 M.W.
CHAJJA

0.90 M.W.
CHAJJA

0.90 M.W.
CHAJJA0.45 M.W.CHAJJA0.60 M.W.CHAJJA

0.45 M.W.CHAJJA 0.45 M.W.CHAJJA 0.60 M.W.CHAJJA

0.60 M.W.CHAJJA 0.45 M.W.CHAJJA0.60 M.W.CHAJJA
0.90 M.W.
CHAJJA

0.45 M.W.CHAJJA 0.90 M.W.
CHAJJA

0.60 M.W.CHAJJA 0.60 M.W.CHAJJA

CH
AJ

JA
CH

AJ
JA

CH
AJ

JA
CH

AJ
JA

CH
AJ

JA
CH

AJ
JA

CH
AJ

JA

0.
60

 M
.W

.C
HA

JJ
A

0.
60

 M
.W

.C
HA

JJ
A

0.
60

 M
.W

.C
HA

JJ
A

0.
60

 M
.W

.C
HA

JJ
A

FINS LINE AREA DIAGRAM
OF 2ND  FLOOR PLAN
SCALE - 1:100

0.
45 0.
30

0.
45

0.
45

0.15 0.15 0.150.15

0.15 0.15 0.15 0.15

0.
45

0.
30 0.

90

0.
45

FINS LINE AREA DIAGRAM
OF 3RD FLOOR PLAN
SCALE - 1:100

FINS LINE AREA DIAGRAM
OF 4TH FLOOR PLAN
SCALE - 1:100

0.
45

 M
.W

.C
HA

JJ
A

0.
45

 M
.W

.C
HA

JJ
A

0.
45

 M
.W

.C
HA

JJ
A

0.
45

 M
.W

.C
HA

JJ
A

0.15 0.15 0.15 0.15 0.15

0.
15

0.45

0.
60

0.15

0.
30

0.15

0.15

0.
90 0.15

0.
45

0.15 0.15 0.15 0.15 0.15

0.
60

0.
60

0.
60

0.
30

0.
45

0.
15

0.45

0.15

0.
60

0.15

0.
60

0.15

0.
30

0.15

0.
90 0.15

0.
45

A A

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

A A

A A A A

S.E.(B.P.)L/W A.E.(B.P.)L&N E.E.(B.P.)E.S.- I

THIS CANCELS APPROVAL TO THE PREVIOUS PLANS SANCTION UNDER
NO.CHE/ES/2226/L/337(NEW) DATE : 24/01/2020

 APPROVED SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS MENTIONED
 IN THIS OFFICE LETTER NO.CHE/ES/2226/L/337(NEW)

ASHVIN 
IYENGA
R

Digitally signed by ASHVIN 
IYENGAR 
DN: c=IN, o=Personal, 
title=8699, 
pseudonym=328f84376592f840
4754d18500b28a0b3af48da0f82
36d1a97b698d946e07cb8, 
postalCode=400005, 
st=Maharashtra, 
serialNumber=15aa9ee6d7ca58
e5a19e82243c5d62afac001ef77
18140598182368de4c707bc, 
cn=ASHVIN IYENGAR 
Date: 2021.02.01 16:23:12 
+05'30'

Shashika
nt 
Laxman 
jadhav

Digitally signed by Shashikant 
Laxman jadhav 
DN: c=IN, o=Personal, 
cn=Shashikant Laxman jadhav, 
serialNumber=28d8c972d6fe5f6
f07b6902daebcaee524cb190ed
30f1e33cde9c2dd15f6a34e, 
postalCode=400080, 
2.5.4.20=23dfc78f3eda049d011
e197d80fd9d826f00f3c22d5083
ec4cbac65f98c49be0, 
st=Maharashtra 
Date: 2021.02.01 17:50:43 
+05'30'

SHINDE 
SACHIN 
BALAK
RISHNA

Digitally signed by SHINDE 
SACHIN BALAKRISHNA 
DN: c=IN, o=Personal, 
2.5.4.20=7b59065f4fa84deb
2242846faa1c66969bde539
0f6fb05b0ea03bda45f4cd62
e, postalCode=400701, 
st=MAHARASHTRA, 
serialNumber=a86ecc52f68
67d25a63b85a857ff60210a6
a60137f0aa3069cb6a4ec5ac
04c39, cn=SHINDE SACHIN 
BALAKRISHNA 
Date: 2021.02.03 18:47:02 
+05'30'

Yatish 
Shirishc
handra 
Randeria

Digitally signed by Yatish 
Shirishchandra Randeria 
DN: c=IN, o=Personal, 
2.5.4.20=467be74326f300aba
080753ca05f41e4bf1e83372f9
ea23472545b4747cd8c81, 
postalCode=400050, 
st=Maharashtra, 
serialNumber=2d42aad0dac2
7f094c507a3cc1b035ee96696
70b59d142df98c8f6cc611aef0
f, cn=Yatish Shirishchandra 
Randeria 
Date: 2021.02.03 20:51:05 
+05'30'

Bajira
o 
Lahu 
Patil

Digitally signed by 
Bajirao Lahu Patil 
DN: c=IN, o=Personal, 
2.5.4.20=3965a1d9b42
a19c66c56b95ca66522
949267533b25aeac6b7
a585a4df5c00989, 
postalCode=400071, 
st=Maharashtra, 
serialNumber=9b8eace
453ea4a8e7db1d40fff0
7af0a64b246c6f2b4236
04b30bc97a2c102e3, 
cn=Bajirao Lahu Patil 
Date: 2021.02.04 
18:56:42 +05'30'


